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Women / XS / 11 years
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Wuest369
Flipside

8.850 9.050 9.1509.200 36.250
4T 5 5T 2 1 

1 

Lauren Dazey252
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.250 9.0509.000 36.200
3T 2 7T 4T 2T

2T

Mallory Gabris257
Oly Ellisville

9.050 9.200 8.8009.150 36.200
2T 3T 6 5 2T

2T

Samantha Hepburn405
Oly Manchester

8.650 9.000 9.0509.450 36.150
7 6T 1 4T 3T

3T

Tia Sansone261
Oly Ellisville

9.350 9.100 8.4009.300 36.150
1 4 4 10 3T

3T

Kate Fisher255
Oly Ellisville

8.450 9.300 8.7509.350 35.850
8 1T 3 6 4 

4 

Paige Guenther370
Flipside

8.750 8.750 9.1009.200 35.800
5T 10T 5T 3T 5 

5 

Jillian Burnham368
Flipside

8.900 9.200 8.6509.000 35.750
3T 3T 7T 8T 6 

6 

Lily Nickodym367
Flipside

8.750 8.400 9.1009.400 35.650
5T 12 2 3T 7 

7 

Bentley Barringhaus409
Oly Manchester

8.700 8.900 9.2508.700 35.550
6T 8 9 1 8 

8 

Nicole Schade429
Oly Manchester

8.850 9.300 8.6008.600 35.350
4T 1T 10 9T 9 

9 

Valarie Inch259
Oly Ellisville

8.900 8.800 8.6508.900 35.250
3T 9 8T 8T 10 

10 

Abby Barger305
TCGA

8.750 8.950 8.3009.200 35.200
5T 7 5T 11 11 

11 

Anna Matthys- Pierce422
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.000 8.7008.500 34.900
6T 6T 11 7T 12 

12 

Peyton Gregory315
TCGA

8.400 8.750 8.6008.900 34.650
9 10T 8T 9T 13 

13 

Mia Kessler199
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.050 8.600 8.7008.200 34.550
2T 11 12 7T 14 

14 
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